Delta 1600
User Manual
AED Tester
(Automated External Defibrillator Tester)
Compact Lightweight Easy to Use
Innovative Instruments Since 1987
2 �| Delta 1600 - Quick-Reference Manual
Table of Contents

 26 X 16 x 6.4 Cm
8 �| Delta 1600 - Quick-Reference Manual
Part Numbers and Ordering Information
Part Number: 	 630
			   Delta 1600 AED Tester
 			   (All Standard Accessories are included).
Standard Accessories: (Included with the unit)
			   250-LI-BATTERY: Li-ion rechargeable battery
			   660-HHS-002: Li-ion Battery Charger
 			   630-HARD-CASE: Hard carrying case
			   630-6383: Open-ended interface cable
Optional Accessories:
PART NO. INTERFACE CABLE
630-651-HP HP/Philips
630-651-ZOLL ZOLL
630-651-SURVIVAL Cardiac Science/Survivalink/Burdick
Cardiovive
630-651-PHYSIO Physio-Control/Life-Pak/Medtronic
630-612 Philips HeartStart FRx
630-615 Philips (and Laerdal) HeartStart FR3
630-617 Philips (and Laerdal) HeartStart FR/FR2/
FR2+